
$4,250,000

1881 S BAYSHORE DR MIAMI FL 33133
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Experience the ideal indoor-outdoor lifestyle you crave in this
tastefully designed home in a desirable Coconut Grove location.
Explore its stunning interior displaying a sophisticated blend of
gleaming tile flooring and crisp, white tones under recessed
lighting. Expansive glass doors and windows frame the oasis-
inspired outdoors and usher in abundant sunlight. Impressive
details adorn the […]

• 4 beds
• 5 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 5112 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 5 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Area: 5112 sq ft

Year built: 1994



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Elementary School: Coconut Grove

Middle/Junior School: Ponce De Leon High School: Coral Gables

Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 6804 Direction Faces: East

Subdivision Name: CRYSTAL BLUFF Lot Size Square Feet: 8125

Parcel Number: 01-41-15-020-0180 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 8125

Property Features
Exterior Features:
Balcony,Fence,Security/High Impact
Doors,Patio,Storm/Security Shutters

Interior Features: Bedroom on Main Level,Breakfast
Area,Closet Cabinetry,Family/Dining Room,First Floor
Entry,Fireplace,Living/Dining Room,Skylights,Upper
Level Master,Walk-In Closet(s)

Laundry Features: Washer
Hookup,Dryer Hookup

Window Features: Skylight(s)

Pool Features: In Ground,Pool Lot Features: Sprinklers Automatic,< 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Driveway,On
Street,Garage Door Opener

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Ice
Maker,Microwave,Refrigerator,Trash Compactor

Architectural Style: Two Story Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Covered Spaces: 2 Fireplace Y/N: 1

Flooring: Marble Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Sewer: Public Sewer

View: Pool Patio and Porch Features: Balcony,Open,Patio

Roof: Built-Up Water Source: Public

Stories: 2 Utilities: Cable Available



Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 1 Public

Survey
Section: 15

Syndication Remarks: Prestigious two-story Italian style Villa located in the
heart of Coconut Grove

Year Built
Details:
Unknown

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11171296

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 18850 Tax Year:

2021

Tax Legal Description: 15 54 41 CRYSTAL BLUFF PB 6-141 LOT 13 LESS
NWLY10FT BLK 2 LOT SIZE 62.500 X 130 OR 20647-1316 08/2002 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: Keller Williams Capital Realty


